
Genetic parameters of F6
upland rice with lodging

resistens
by Eries Dyah Mustikarini

Submission date: 10-Apr-2023 10:47AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2060177012
File name: karini_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser._3A_Earth_Environ._Sci._741_012010.pdf (731.76K)
Word count: 3132
Character count: 16581



3

3

3

7

7

10



1

4

5 5

9

11



8

9



2

2



2



5



8



6



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 4%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

Genetic parameters of F6 upland rice with lodging resistens
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Andalas
Student Paper

S A Saidon, R Kamaruzaman, M S F A Razak, A
Ramli, H M Sarif, Z M Zuki, S N A Rahman, T
Devarajan, E Sunian. "Studies on heritability
and genetic variability for grain physical
properties in Malaysian rice germplasm", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2020
Publication

moam.info
Internet Source

E D Mustikarini, T Lestari, G I Prayoga, R Santi,
S Dewi. " Selection of red rice ( L.) resistant
blast disease ", IOP Conference Series: Earth
and Environmental Science, 2020
Publication

www.jlsuboptimal.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 15 words

D Satyawan, H Rijzaani, I M Tasma.
"Simulation of QTL by sequencing for
agronomic quantitative trait loci detection in
small to medium population size in soybean",
IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2020
Publication

E D Mustikarini, G I Prayoga, R Santi, K
Wardani. "Adaptation test for upland rice
genotypes in Balunijuk village rice fields with
ultisol type", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2022
Publication

agrosainstek.ubb.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Indonesia
Student Paper

www.thaiscience.info
Internet Source


